1974
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
Sep
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Dues

RV Vo S Vo S U0 S s A U A ¥ A Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y o T ¥ o ¥ ¥ Vs ¥ VRV o Y TV o Ve V0 R V0 S ¥ V0 V0 RV V0 RV RV RV R V)

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Meetings

3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At Lake View Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City

4th Monday, St.
4th Monday, St.
4th Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.
1st Monday, St.

Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall
Clements of Rome Social Hall



2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

v ununnn

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church
1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church
1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church



