	Dues		Meetings
1974			3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1976			3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1977			3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1978			3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1979	\$	2.00	3rd Tuesday At Lake View Rec Center in Sun City
1980	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1981	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1982	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1983	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1984	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1985	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1986	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
1987	\$	4.00	3rd Tuesday At the Fairway Rec Center in Sun City
Sep	\$	4.00	4th Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1988	\$	4.00	4th Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1989	\$	10.00	4th Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1990	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1991	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1992	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1993	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1994	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1995	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1996	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1997	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1998	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
1999	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2000	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2001	\$		1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2002	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2003	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2004	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2005	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2006	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2007	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2008	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2009	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2010	\$	10.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2011	\$	15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2012	\$	15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2012	\$	15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2013	\$	15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2014	۶ \$	15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
2013	۶ \$	15.00	•
2010	Ş	13.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall

\$ 15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
\$ 15.00	1st Monday, St. Clements of Rome Social Hall
\$ 15.00	1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church
\$ 15.00	1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church
\$ 15.00	1st Monday, Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran Church
\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 15.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 15.00